Small Business
Resiliency Loan

Build Your Credit

Grow Your Business

Pay Yourself Back

Credit Union

Name

Contact

Canopy Federal Credit
Union

Matt Utesch

Mmattu@canopycu.com
(509) 951-1462

iQ Credit Union

Jeremy Wiersma

jeremy.wiersma@igcu.com
(360) 759-3083

Newrizons Federal
Credit Union

Mariah Parker

Mmariah@newrizonsfcu.com
(360) 533-4760

North Coast Credit
Union

Dale Holt

dholt@northcoastcu.com
(800) 696-8830 x4041

NorthWest Plus Credit
Union

Justin Dalgaard

jdalgaard@nwpluscu.com
(425) 297-1045

O Bee Credit Union Heather Ocho/ hocho@obee.com /
Dave Echtle Dechtle@obee.com
OnPoint Community Will Burton Will.Burton@OnPointCU.com
Credit Union (971) 284-9241
Peninsula Community | Chris Kirkley ckirkley@pcfcu.org

Federal Credit Union

(360) 426-1601 x3118

Solarity Credit Union

Michael Lyzanchuk

mlyzanchuk@solaritycu.org

Sound Credit Union

Wendi Plain

wplain@soundcu.com
(253) 383-2016 x.2911 or (800)
562-8130 x2911

TAPCO CU

Bethany Neiman

bethany.neiman@tapcocu.org

(253) 565-9895 x294

Unitus Community
Credit Union

Jessica Hayden

jhayden@unitusccu.com
(503) 423-8838

WECU

Kent Bouma

kent.bouma@wecu.com
(360) 756-7683

Build Your Credit. Grow Your Business. Pay Yourself Back.
.
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